
(Local Area Name) WIOA Board List 
 

Category Name and Business Title Phone 

Number 

Email Address Term 

CEO-RWDB 

Fremont, Chair 

Randy Hickey 

Elected Official 
712.628.2801 
 

rhickey677@gmail.com  
rhickey@co.fremont.ia.us  

6/30/16 

CEO 

Mills, Vice Chair 

Lonnie Mayberry 

Elected Official 
402.616.0877 lmayberry@millscoia.us  

landsurveying@msn.com  

 

RDWB 

Fremont Business, RWDB 

President 

Kim Gee 

 
712.246.2444  
 

kim.n.gee@gmail.com 
 

6/30/18 

RWDB 

Pottawattamie Business 

Lori Shields 

Council Bluffs Chamber 
402.578.5614  lori@councilbluffsiowa.com 

 

6/30/20 

RWDB 

Shelby 

David Pedersen 

Elected Official 
712.755.2525  
 

 6/30/16 

RWDB 

Cass Community College 

Scott Robinson 

Counselor, Retired 
712.249.3223 
 

scottr@metc.net 
 

6/30/18 

RWDB 

Page Business 

Heidi Pringle-Bates 

Sr. Staffing Specialist 
712.246.3584 
 

heidilbates@gmail.com        
 

6/30/18 

RWDB 

K-12 

Lane Plugge 

Director of CTE 
712.366.0503 
 

lplugge@ghaea.org  
 

6/30/20 

RWDB 

Business 

Jason Sherer 

Nursing Home Owner 
712.592.1455  
 

jsherer@gmail.com 
 

6/30/20 

RWDB 

Labor 

James Carroll 

Mid America Energy 
402.740.8877  
 

cjim911@gmail.com 
 

6/30/20 

CEO 

Harrison 

Walter Utman 

Elected Official 
712.645.2893 
 

wutman@loganet.net  
 

 

CEO 

Council Bluffs 

Matt Walsh 

Elected Official 
712.328.4601 
 

mwalsh@councilbluffs-ia.gov 
 

 

CEO 

Pottawattamie 

Marilyn Jo Drake 

Elected Official 
712.328.5644 
 

marilynjo.drake@pottcounty.com  
 

 

CEO 

Cass 

Frank Waters 

Elected Official 
712.243.6661 
 

jctjwaters@netins.net  
 

 

CEO 

Shelby 

Roger Schmitz 

Elected Official 
712.627.4647 
 

rogs@fmctc.com 
 

 

CEO 

Page 

Alan Armstrong 

Elected Official 
712-246-8371 
 

aarm2621@msn.com 
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Additional RWDB 

Iowa Western Community 

College 

Terri Amaral 

Adult Learning Coordinator 
712.325.3267 
 

tamaral@iwcc.edu 
 

 

Additional RWDB 

West Central Community 

Action 

Ivy Nielsen 

Program Director 
712.755.5135 
x230 
 

inielsen@westcca.org 
 

 

Additional RWDB 

Iowa Western Community 

College 

Shalimar Mazetis 

Corporation Training 

Coordinator 

425.802.7012 
 

smazetis@iwcc.edu 
 

 

Additional RWDB 

Iowa Western Community 

College 

Mark Stanley 

VP Economic & Workforce 
712.325.3375 
 

mstanley@iwcc.edu  
 

 

Additional RWDB 

Proteus 

Alison Mahoney-Doran 

Regional Director 
515.271.5306 
X119 

alisonmd@proteusinc.net 
 

 

Additional RWDB 

Iowa Vocational 

Rehabilitation Services 

Sally Prange 

Vocational Rehabilitation 
 sally.prange@iowa.gov 

 

 

Additional RWDB 

State Workforce 

John Krogman  john.krogman@connectadock.com 
 

 

Additional RWDB 

Iowa Workforce 

Development 

Angela Dickey 

PROMISE JOBS Director 
 angela.dickey@iwd.iowa.gov 

 
 

Additional RWDB 

Iowa Western Community 

College 

Tara Weldon 

Accounting 
 tweldon@iwcc.edu 

 
 

Additional RWDB 

Iowa Western Community 

College 

Deanna Downen 

Accounting 
 ddownen@iwcc.edu 

 
 

Additional RWDB 

IowaWORKS 

Randall McQueeney 

Operations Manager 
712.352.3480 
x45118 

randall.mcqueeney@iwd.iowa.gov 
 

 

Additional RWDB 

Iowa Western Community 

College 

Renee Erbes 

Title I Director of Workforce 

Development 

712-352-3480 
x45123 
 

renee.erbes@iwd.iowa.gov 
 

 

Additional RWDB 

Iowa Western Community 

College 

Starlyn Isaacson  sisaacson@iwcc.edu  
 

 

Council Bluffs Area 

Chamber, Board Liason 

Vicki Corbin 712-325-1000 
 

vcorbin@councilbluffsiowa.com 
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